	% 007 21 All :24 Vol Page 33203
Document Prepared by: DOCX ASSIGNMENT SERVICES When Recorded Mail to: DOCX LEGAL: X	
1 S. LIMESTONE ST., ST2 350 BATCH# : SPRINGFIELD, OHIO 45502 ATTN: POST PRODUCTION FILM# d7	
Project No.: 96-52	
Assignor Ko.: 6668255 Assignes No.:	
Pool No.: 388256 PIN/Tax ID \$	
Investor No.: 6668255 Property Address:	
3830 BRISTOL AVENUE RLAMATH FLS OR 97603	This space for Recorder's Use Only

ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST For good and valuable consideration, the sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Norwest Mortgage, Inc., a California Corporation

whose address is: 405 S.W. 5th s by these presents does conver	Street, Des Moines, IA 50328	
Countrypide Home Logra Inc	rant, bargain, sell, assign, tra	insfer and set over to:
whose address is 155 North I	a New Iorr Corporation	
the described Deed of Trust, tog	ether with the certain nato(a)	1101 described therein with all interest,
all liens, and any rights due or t Said Deed of Trust, is recorded	o become due thereon.	described therein with all interest,
The Angle of Trust is recorded 1	n the State of OREGON	County 5
KLAMATH Official	records on 03/01/94 /	County of as Document No.:
76839 /	in Book : 94	as Document No.:
at Page: 6362 /	on Certificate No.:	8
Original Loan Amount:		
Original Trustor:		ate: 02/22/94
Original Hustor:	EDWIN S NOVAK AND ROS	E M NOVAK, HUSBAND AND
	WIFE	
Original Beneficiary:	DIRECTORS MOREOACE	0.434 0.0-1
		OAN CORPORATION, A CALIF
Original Trustee:	FIRST AMERICAN TITLE I	NSURANCE CO OF OREGON, AN
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the under	reigned componentian by the part	of Directors has caused this instrument a California Corporation
to be executed by its duly authorized	officers Normels Mortgage Inc	of Directors has caused this instrument
DATE OF TRANSFER: 08/02/96	MORTCA	a Cuttornia Corporation
	NORPOR AN CRIT	
(a - S)		• •
America		hnshill
Attest Candy Smith	SEAL / SEAL	7.03**
Assistant Secretary		Bixler
State of Ohio	ALIFORNIA Vice	e President
County of Clark	THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	
On 08/02/96 before me Melisse	A Cooley	
Ann Dixier	Vier Durit , uno un	ndersigned, personally appeared
Norwest Mortgage, Inc., a Cali	fornia Corporation	of
Vice President		
proved to me on the basis of satisfact	405 S.W. 5th Street, Des Moines	, IA 50328
within instrument and acknowledged	to me the terms of with	ose name is subscribed to the
capacity and that by his/her signature	n the instrument the entity years	me in his/her authorized
acted, executed the instrument.	and the second point of the second point of	benair of which the person
WITNESS my hand and seal.	MALAL S	
Illism a Corley ?	O. AMARIAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A	
Notary Public. State of Object 15		
WICHSSA A. Conley (/:		
My commission expires: 04/23/01		

O OF

کل آخا

Lot 17, SUMMERS PARK, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon,

3204 6668253

第三人称单数 中国 EXCEPT the following described portion thereof, to-with Beginning at the Northwest corner, of said Loc, 17; thanks Southerly slong the Westerly line of said lot, 40 feet; thence Northeasterly to a point; that is Ensterly along the North line of said lot, 5 feat from the Northwesterly corner of said Lot 17; thence Westerly along said Northerly line 5 feet to the point of beginning.

TOGETHER WITH the following described portion of Lot 18, Summers Park, to-wit; Beginning at the Northeast corner of Lot 18; thance Southwesterly along the Easterly line of said lot, 40 feet to the true point of beginning; thence continuing along said line 60 feat; thence Northwesterly at right angles 9 feet; thence Northensterly 60 feet, more or less, to the true point of Beginning!

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 58.



By _

attain

FEE \$15.00